1st World Deaf Sailing Championships
22. - 29. September 2018
Puck/POL

Nr

Zatoga

R1

R2

R3

R4

R5

R6

R7

R8

R9

R10

R11

R12

R13

R14

R15

R16

Pkt

s POL 5

Tomasz Gumiriski
Zbigniew Guminski
Marcin Bodnar
Marek Sendlak

32.00

u POL 9

Ireneusz Kwiczak
Marta Drozdziel
Alan Stepniewski
Daniel Sendlak

0Cs*

7+

36.00

um POL 8

Barbara Lepszy
Hubert Gtagowski
Matgorzata Miedlar
Maciej Malinowski

ocCs*

57.00

[ IFRA15

Francois James
Quentin Le Borgne
Raphael De Groulard
Herve Bouffort

11"

10*

60.00

B TUR 10

Varol Hepagulsar
Yucel Hepaguslar
Ozgur Erkan
Cansu Erturk

DNF*

RDG

61.00

EE1BRA3

Rene Riberio Hutzler
Marcelo Lucio Correia Amarim
Eduarda Silva Buas Cavalcanti
Josiane Maria Poleski

70.00

EgAUS6

Mark Smith
Ronald Bothma
Amy Bothma

DNF*

DNC*

DNC

DNC

74.00

- LU 13

Robertas Simaitis
Faustas Simaitis
Laura Judvytyte

10°

10

10

10

10

12*

109.00

5= GBR 2

Mike Aston
Catherine Rule
Daniel Rule
Andrew Taylor

11t

10

ocs”

10

113.00

10

 RUS 12

Olga laroslavtceva
Valentin Yaroslavtsev
Tatiana Karpushenkaova
Valentin Nozdrevatov

DNF*

DNC*

DNF

11

114.00

11

== UKR 1

Dmytro Melashenko
Serhii Piletskyi
Inna Pashchenko

13

11

DNC*

DNC*

10

12

11

10

11

10

11

12

14

150.00

12

[ GER 14

Helge Schneider
Markus Halle
Juergen Keuchel
Sevguel Sanlituerk

12

DNF*

11

12

12

11

12

13

14

13

13

DNF*

154.00

GRE 11

loannis Gkontsil
Sofia Tsiola
Mikayel Yeghyan

10

DNF*

10

DNF*

DNC

o bl

DNF

11

12

11

14

12

13

157.00

14

I=GRE7

Anastasia Kampyli
Antonios Kazelis
Chrysoula Efstathiadou
Panagiotis Katsipidis

DNs*

DNF*

12

Qocs

DNC

DNC

13

13

DNF

12

13

12

12

13

ocs

11

186.00




