## 1st World Deaf Sailing Championships 22. - 29. September 2018 Puck/POL

М	Nr	Załoga	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	R10	R11	R12	R13	R14	R15	R16	Pkt
1	POL 5	Tomasz Gumiński Zbigniew Gumiński Marcin Bodnar Marek Sendlak	3	1	3	3	3	4	1	1	2	2	6*	1	2	6*	5	1	32.00
2	POL 9	Ireneusz Kwiczak Marta Droździel Alan Stępniewski Daniel Sendlak	1	3	1	2	1	OCS*	4	7*	1	1	2	4	5	1	6	4	36.00
3	POL 8	Barbara Lepszy Hubert Głagowski Małgorzata Międlar Maciej Malinowski	2	4	2	1	4	2	5	4	5	9*	9	6	3	8	OCS*	2	57.00
4	FRA 15	Francois James Quentin Le Borgne Raphael De Groulard Herve Bouffort	5	9	6	11*	2	1	6	8	6	3	3	3	1	3	4	10*	60.00
5	TUR 10	Varol Hepagulsar Yucel Hepaguslar Ozgur Erkan Cansu Erturk	6	2	DNF*	6	7	3	2	2	10*	7	4	RDG	7	5	1	3	61.00
6	S BRA 3	Rene Riberio Hutzler Marcelo Lucio Correia Amorim Eduarda Silva Buas Cavalcanti Josiane Maria Poleski	7	6	4	4	5	8*	7	3	4	6	5	5	8*	4	2	8	70.00

7	AUS 6	Mark Smith Ronald Bothma Amy Bothma	4	5	5	5	DNF*	DNC*	DNC	DNC	3	5	1	2	4	2	3	5	74.00
8	ETU 13	Robertas Simaitis Faustas Simaitis Laura Judvytyte	8	10*	9	10	6	5	8	10	7	4	7	8	10	7	10	12*	109.00
9	GBR 2	Mike Aston Catherine Rule Daniel Rule Andrew Taylor	11*	7	7	8	9	9	9	5	9	8	10	9	OCS*	10	7	6	113.00
10	RUS 12	Olga laroslavtceva Valentin Yaroslavtsev Tatiana Karpushenkova Valentin Nozdrevatov	9	8	8	7	DNF*	DNC*	3	6	8	DNF	8	7	6	9	11	9	114.00
11	UKR 1	Dmytro Melashenko Serhii Piletskyi Inna Pashchenko	13	11	DNC*	DNC*	10	6	10	12	11	10	11	10	9	11	12	14	150.00
12	GER 14	Helge Schneider Markus Halle Juergen Keuchel Sevguel Sanlituerk	12	DNF*	11	12	8	7	12	11	12	13	14	13	13	DNF*	9	7	154.00
13	GRE 11	Ioannis Gkontsil Sofia Tsiola Mikayel Yeghyan	10	DNF*	10	9	DNF*	DNC	11	9	DNF	11	12	11	11	12	8	13	157.00
14	GRE 7	Anastasia Kampyli Antonios Kazelis Chrysoula Efstathiadou Panagiotis Katsipidis	DNS*	DNF*	12	ocs	DNC	DNC	13	13	DNF	12	13	12	12	13	ocs	11	186.00